
SCRIBBLES
PRESCHOOL, Inc.

Education + Imagination!

Scribbles Preschool Calendar
2025-2026

SEPTEMBER
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday-Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday

9/2
9/8
9/23

10/1
10/2
10/7
10/8
10/9
10/15

11/6
11/7
11/26
11/27
11/28

12/22-1/2

1/5
1/13
1/15
1/19

School Opens
Lunch Bunch Starts
No School (Rosh Hashanah)

Scribbles N Bits
No School (Yom Kippur)
Phone Conferences
Phone Conferences
Phone Conferences
Back to School Night

No School (Teachers Convention)
No School (Teachers Convention)
No School (Thanksgiving)
No School (Thanksgiving)
No School (Thanksgiving)

No School (Winter Recess)

School Reopens
School Closed (Parent/Teacher Conferences)
School Closed (Parent/Teacher Conferences)
No School (Martin Luther King)

Monday-Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Monday-Friday

Monday

Thursday
Friday
Monday

2/16-2/18
2/19

4/3
4/6-4/10

5/25

6/11
6/12
6/15

School Closed (Mid Winter Recess)
School Reopens

School Closed (Good Friday)
School Closed (Spring Break)

School Closed (Memorial Day

Last Day of Classes
Year End Picnics (No Class)
Summer Camp Begins

FEBRUARY

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

Registration begins for Fall 2026-2027 School Year

Summer Camp June 15th - July 31st

MARCH

APRIL
MAY

JUNE

Month Date EventDay

48A Briarcliff Road, Mountain Lakes, NJ 07046 973-334-1877 ScribblesNJ.com


